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NEDAA - The Yukon Land Claim 

3/4 " video, 1988/89, NNBY, colour, sound, 28 min. 15 sec. 

The subject of this program is Land Claims. A brief historical 
account of the Land Claims process is given and various persons 
involved in the process comment on some of the major issues. 
NEDAA reporters give interpretation and explanation of the 
Umbrella Final Agreement. 

Archives has one 3/4" video master designated for storage and one 
1/2" VHS viewing copy. VHS and Beta circulating copies are 
available at the A/V Unit. 

Subject headings: Land claims - Yukon Territory 

Video number: V-202 
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Catalogue Number: V-202 

DETAILED LISTING SHEET 

Program title: NEDAA - The Yukon Land Claim 

Time/Footage 

0:00 

0:40 

2:41 

3:00 

4:10 

6:20 

13:30 

19:41 

24:20 

Description Format (Colour/ 
bw/mag/opt/sil) 

Joanne Henry introduces Land colour, sound 
Claim show 

Historic background of Yukon 
Land Claims, photo of Elijah 
Smith and Pierre Trudeau 

Albert Peter commenting on 
Land Claims and certainty 

Donnie Buyck commenting on 
Land Claims and 
extinguishment of Aboriginal 
rights 

Mike Smith and Richard Van 
Loon commenting on Land 
claims and Aboriginal rights 

Vic Istchenko explains the 
financial side of the Land 
Claim settlement .. 
Leonard Linklater explains 
land distribution and 
management boards as defined 
in the Land Claims 
settlement 

Jim Atkinson explains fish 
and wildlife, and forrestry 
management as defined in the 
Land Claims settlement 

Gloria Steele explains self
government as defined in the 
Land Claims settlement 
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Catalogue Number: V-202 

Joanne Henry talks about 
enrolment, beneficiaries, 
trans-boundary claims, _and 
dispute resolution as 
defined in the Land Claims 
settllement 

End 




