NEDAA - The Yukon Land Claim

3/4" video, 1988/89, NNBY, colour, sound, 28 min. 15 sec.

The subject of this program is Land Claims. A brief historical account of the Land Claims process is given and various persons involved in the process comment on some of the major issues. NEDAA reporters give interpretation and explanation of the Umbrella Final Agreement.

Archives has one 3/4" video master designated for storage and one 1/2" VHS viewing copy. VHS and Beta circulating copies are available at the A/V Unit.

Subject headings: Land claims - Yukon Territory

Video number: V-202

"Yukon Indian Territory" Part 1 & 2

Catalogue Number: V-202

DETAILED LISTING SHEET

Program title: NEDAA - The Yukon Land Claim

Time/Footage	Description	Format (Colour, bw/mag/opt/sil)
0:00	Joanne Henry introduces Land Claim show	colour, sound
0:40	Historic background of Yukon Land Claims, photo of Elijah Smith and Pierre Trudeau	
2:41	Albert Peter commenting on Land Claims and certainty	
3:00	Donnie Buyck commenting on Land Claims and extinguishment of Aboriginal rights	
4:10	Mike Smith and Richard Van Loon commenting on Land claims and Aboriginal rights	
6:20	Vic Istchenko explains the financial side of the Land Claim settlement	
13:30	Leonard Linklater explains land distribution and management boards as defined in the Land Claims settlement	
19:41	Jim Atkinson explains fish and wildlife, and forrestry management as defined in the Land Claims settlement	
24:20	Gloria Steele explains self- government as defined in the Land Claims settlement	

Joanne Henry talks about enrolment, beneficiaries, trans-boundary claims, and dispute resolution as defined in the Land Claims settlement

28:15 End